
5-GENERAČNÝ PÔVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Meno: Chevin (GB) Číslo: Rok nar.: 1999
Plemeno: anglický plnokrvník Pohlavie: kobyla Farba: 

OTEC / Sire
Danzig Connection (USA)

1983 

MATKA / Dam
Starr Danias (USA)

1985 

Danzig (USA)
0 

Gdynia (USA)
0 

Sensitive Prince (USA)
0 

Delray Dancer (USA)
0 

Northern Dancer /CAN/
1961

Pas De Nom
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nearctic (CAN)

Natalma (USA)

Admiral's Voyage

Petitioner  /GB/

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nearco (ITY)
Lady Angela (IRE)
Native Dancer (USA)
Almahmoud (USA)
Crafty Admiral
Olympia Lou
Petition /GB/
Steady Aim
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